Blackpool Council
Ward Budgets

Appendix 08(c) B/C

2018/19
Month 5
Wards
Total No. of No. of - Total No. of A BN -
. L S No. Awaiting L Total 2018-19 Committed to Remaining
Ward Councillors Requisitions Requisitions | Requisitions Buglr JrYs—— 2018-19 Budget
Submitted Approved A Completed udg approved, 9
Schemes
Anchorsholme Ward Clir. Galley
BC1001 ClIr. A Williams 1 1 0 1 £24,610.24 £3,552.00 £21,058.24
Bispham Ward Clir. Clapham
BC1002 CllIr. Maycock 6 6 0 6 £18,602.61 £2,360.00 £16,242.61
Bloomfield Ward ClIr. Cain
BC1003 ClIr. Hobson 6 6 0 5 £26,720.71 £13,891.67 £12,829.04
Brunswick Ward Clir. Blackburn
BC1004 ClIr. G Coleman 7 7 0 6 £49,002.75 £34,458.15 £14,544.60
Claremont Ward Clir. | Taylor
BC1005 CllIr. L Williams 11 11 0 10 £15,886.22 £12,870.14 £3,016.08
Clifton Ward ClIr. Hutton
BC1006 Clir. L Taylor 5 5 0 4 £21,959.25 £1,662.50 £20,296.75
Greenlands Ward Clir. Ryan
BC1007 CllIr. Mrs Wright 4 4 0 4 £42,571.30 £2,768.19 £39,803.11
Hawes Side Ward Clir. D Coleman
BC1008 Cllr. Critchley 5 5 0 4 £33,933.93 £10,816.67 £23,117.26
Highfield Ward Clir. Mrs Henderson MBE
BC1009 Cllr. Hunter 6 6 0 6 £32,282.97 £1,200.00 £31,082.97
Ingthorpe Ward ClIr. Cross
BC1010 Clir. Rowson 7 7 0 7 £15,263.43 £3,676.33 £11,587.10
Layton Ward Clir. Mrs Benson
BC1011 Cllr. Mitchell 7 6 1 6 £20,271.36 £6,335.37 £13,935.99
Marton Ward ClIr. Singleton
BC1012 CllIr. EImes 8 7 1 7 £29,027.62 £12,807.31 £16,220.31
Norbreck Ward ClIr. Callow
BC1013 Clir. Mrs Callow 5 4 1 4 £15,400.51 £2,300.00 £13,100.51
Park Ward Clir. Campbell
BC1014 Clir. Kirkland 9 9 0 8 £37,143.35 £12,634.76 £24,508.59
Squires Gate Ward Clir. Cox
BC1015 ClIr. Humphreys 6 6 0 5 £18,805.06 £8,774.17 £10,030.89
Stanley Ward Clir. Roberts
BC1016 Cllr. Stansfield 5 5 0 5 £53,888.62 £15,473.87 £38,414.75
Talbot Ward Clir. 1 Coleman
BC1017 ClIr. Smith 8 8 0 6 £42,284.85 £23,938.00 £18,346.85
Tyldesley Ward ClIr. Collett
BC1018 CllIr. Matthews 12 12 0 7 £45,302.66 £20,854.67 £24,447.99
Victoria Ward Cllr. Jackson
BC1019 Clir. Owen 8 8 0 6 £32,419.00 £28,157.17 £4,261.83
Warbreck Ward ClIr. Scott
BC1020 Cllr. Mrs Scott 6 6 0 6 £21,412.45 £12,347.50 £9,064.95
Waterloo Ward ClIr. O'Hara
BC1021 ClIr. Robertson BEM 6 5 1 4 £29,536.00 £8,783.23 £20,752.77
| Ward Totals | 138 ‘ 134 ‘ 4 ‘ 117 ‘ £626,324.89 | £239,661.70 I £386,663.19 |
| Unallocated Budget | . ‘ B ‘ B ‘ B ‘ £0.00 | £0.00 | £0.00 |
| Income Budget | -‘ -‘ -’ -’ £0.00 | £0.00 I £0.00 |
| Area Ward Totals | 138 ‘ 134 ‘ 4 ’ 117 ’ £626,324.89 | £239,661.70 I £386,663.19 |




